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COMMERCIAL UNION PALATINE
ASSURANCt COMPANY LIMITED
of LONDON, England

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON, England

Tkt larpsl featral ImriMi Oeapiei le the eerie
(Am st list December ISIS)

Capital Fully Subscribed .
Capital Paid Up
Lite Fund, and Special Trust

Funds.............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Assets exceed 
Total Fire Losses Paid 
Deposit with Dominion Govern­

ment . , .

(As at 3 1st December 191ft/

Capital Fully Paid

Fire Premiums 1915, Net 
Interest, Net . ...
Total Income........................

Funds .........................................

Deposit with Dominion Gov nt

Nil.—In addition to Ihc above there is the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance 
Compam/ Limited, whose Assets exceed 
$142,000,000 : : .■ : : : : .•

Applications for Agencies Solicited In Unrepresented Districts.
Head Olttce : CANADIAN BRANCH

$1,000.000
$14.750.000

1.475.000
$2,500,505

140,220
$2,640,725

74.591,540
47.250.000

142,000,000
183.366.690

$4,738.520

$250,567

1,225,467

COMMERCIAL UNION BUIIOINC, »i-»« st. «sis stk-i, Mealreal.
J. McCREGOR, Manager. W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

I

Union Assurance Society Ltd.
OF LONDON. ENGLAND.

|F7r# Insurirut time AD 1714J
INSURANCE

OFFICESUN
CANADA BRANCH. Montreal

FOUNDED A.D. I7IO T L MORRISEY, Rr«*»! .ICer'Cfgr
NORTH WEST BRANCH. Winnipeg

7//OS BRUCE. il-a-.A .VueofrrHead Office:I M
Agencies throughout the DominionThreadoeedle Street, LONDON. ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

the

CANADA NATIONAL FIRE
INSURANCE COMPANYCanaellan Branch ;

IS Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont. hcao orncEi Winnipeg, man.

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS - 11,820,752.00
A Cana.l.n Cm./ l«*Mtlns It. F.nda In Canada

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED

LYMAN ROOT.

COMMENCED BUSINESS ISO I 
RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1000

Capital Stock Paid up

ESTABLISHED IWOB
Total Funds tioaad Canadian Investment» Over

Cspdsl Sleek Subscribed
$101,791,258.00 $8,000,000.00$500,000.00

The Occidental Fire
$174,762.70

FIKE AM) LIFE

North British and MercantileINSURANCE COMPANY
Under the esntrel ef the North British A Mercantile 

ee Company
INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS
SB Kbq O. N. Moncbl. Keg
E. L Psasb. Esq.

Head Office for the Dominion <
80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. 

4eent* In all the principal Town* In Canada. 
RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager.

HENRY N. BOYD, M.n.g.r, Lit. O.pt,

l
w M MlMait

Randall Davidson. Rrm
O. A. Riva A BD son, Ike RrcmJtnt end Sttiêlary 

DIRECTORS
W A. T. HersATMAN■ E Rich am i>e N T IIillabt

Head Office WINNIPEG, MAN.
Afents Required at Unrepresented Points

*
♦

I

T"
 -i r

tfr

■-

t*
. 'J .«.'"

TV
>


