COMMERCIAL UNION

ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

The largest general insurance Company in the world

(As at 31st December 191	5)
Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475,000
Life Fund, and Special Trust	
Funds,	74,591,540
Total Annual Income exceeds	47,250,000
Total Assets exceed	142,000,000
Total Fire Losses Paid	183,366,690
Deposit with Dominion Govern-	
ment	1 225 467

PALATINE

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

(As at 31st December 1915)

Capital Fully Paid	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1915, Net	\$2,500,505
Interest, Net	140,220
Total Income	\$2,640,725
Funds	\$4,738,520
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$250,567
N.B.—In addition to the above there	is the further

guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance Limited, whose Assets exceed \$142,000,000 . . .

Applications for Agencies Solicited in Unrepresented Districts.

Head Office: CANADIAN BRANCH

BUILDING. 232-236 ST. JAMES STREET, Montreal.

J. McGREGOR, Manager.

W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

COMMENCED BUSINESS 1901 RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1908

Capital Stock Subscribed \$500,000.00

\$174,762.70

The Occidental

INSURANCE COMPANY Under the control of the North British & Mercantile Insurance Company

RANDALL DAVIDSON, President C. A. RICHARDSON, Vice-President and Secretary

S. E. RICHARDS

DIRECTORS W. A. T. SWEATMAN N. T. HILLARY

WINNIPEG, MAN.

Agents Required at Unrepresented Points

Total Funds Exceed

\$109,798,258.00 \$9,000,000.00 FIRE AND LIFE

North British and Mercantile

INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS
G. N. MONCEL, ESQ. WM. MCMASTER Esq. Esq. Esq.

Head Office for the Dominion: 80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. Agents in all the principal Towns in Canada.

RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager, HENRY N. BOYD, Manager, Life Dept.

INSURANCE OFFICE

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Head Office:

Threadneedle Street, LONDON, ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadian Branch:

15 Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

LYMAN ROOT.

Manager

Union Assurance Society Ltd. OF LONDON, ENGLAND. [Fire Insurance since A.D. 1714]

CANADA BRANCH, MONTREAL

L MORRISEY, Resident Manager. NORTH WEST BRANCH, WINNIPEG THOS BRUCE, Branch Manager.

Agencies throughout the Dominion

CANADA NATIONAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

HEAD OFFICE: WINNIPEG, MAN.

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS - \$1,820,752.00 A Canadian Company Investing Its Funds in Canada

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED